

	Form PTO-1594 102371	LLC Dotant and Trademark Office
	OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	ARKS ONLY
		Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
	1. Name of conveying party(ies): 9.12.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
	CELLEXCHANGE, INC.	Name: CELLEXCHANGE FEDERAL, INC.
	Individual(s) Association	Internal Address: Street Address: 219 Vassar Street
	General Partnership Limited Partnership	
	x Corporation-State Delaware	marine Color Marine Marine organia
	Other:	City: Cambridge
		City: Cambridge C State: MA Zip: 02139 W
	Additional name(s) of conveying Yes	[] L F J J J K S
	party(ies) attached?	Accesiation
	3. Nature of Conveyance:	General Partnershin
	Assignment Merger	Limited Partnership:
	Security Agreement x Change of Name	x Corporation-State: Delaware
	Other:	Other:
		If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a Yes
	Execution Date: January 1, 2003	domestic representative designation is attached: (Designations must be a separate document from No
		assignment)
	4. Application Number(s) as Degistration Number(s)	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes x No
	A. Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s): A. Todorovik Application No. (s):	D. Tradescarde Devices than No. (a).
	A. Trademark Application No.(s): 76/190,121 76/190,124	B. Trademark Registration No.(s):
	76/190,122 76/190,136	
	76/190,123 76/190,120 Additional numbers attached?	Yes X No
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total Number of applications and registrations involved:
	Name: Irina Mogilevich	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$165.00
	Ropes & Gray	Enclosed
	Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.: IBB-T42-006	x Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account
	Street Address: One International Place	Authorized to be charged to credit card (Form 2038 enclosed)
		8. Deposit account number:18-1945
	City: Boston State: MA Zip: 02110-2624	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
		E THIS SPACE
	9. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
	Irina Mogilevich	M 65 Cach C February 13, 2003
1	Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
/	Total number of pages including cover sh	neet, attachments, and document: 2
1		
02/24/2003 TDIAZ1	00000031 181945 76190121 /	
01 FC: 8521	40.00 CH /	
02 FC:8522	125.00 CH	
	9093090 1	1

> **TRADEMARK REEL: 002676 FRAME: 0784**

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CELLEXCHANGE, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CELLEXCHANGE, INC." TO "CELLEXCHANGE FEDERAL, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2002, AT 12:30 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT IS THE FIRST DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2003.



Warriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

3137211 8100

AUTHENTICATION: 2183957

TRADEMARK REEL: 002676 FRAME: 0785

RECORDED: 02/13/2003